
Neighbors and Newcomers 2023-2024 club Year Officers and Chairs

Positions Phone Email

President: Robbie Corbin (865) 770-2986 robbie921@comcast.net

Vice President: Barbara Todd (309) 242-0400 btrtodd@gmail.com

Secretary : Cindy Leckvarcik (586) 876-3717 leckvarcikc@comcast.net

Asst. Secretary: Lucille Kellly (931) 459-2343 enlightenedfinally@yahoo.com

Treasurer: Eileen Fabsits (931) 202-5713 eileenfabsits@aol.com

Assistant Treasurer: Susan. Grudzinski(931) 210-7540 suezinjg@gmail.com

Imm. Past President: Susan Wilson (814) 861-3528 a.susan@att.net

Reservations: Nan Wallace (931) 459-2104 wally636@comcast.net

Asst. Reservations: Electra Streck(513) 253-1096 Strecke57@yahoo.com

Fundraising: Jeanne Dougherty (931) 261-5057 daveandjeanne1946@gmail.com

Asst. Fundraising: Mary Ann Webb(931) 210-4661 jmawwebb45@yahoo.com

                              Nancy Clore (520) 954-4933 nancykclore@gmail.com

Programs: Muriel Smith (931) 267-3860 murield@frontiernet.net

Asst. Programs: Evelyn Church (559) 308-0424 evelync47@outlook.com

Publicity:  Terri Curran (931) 742-0149 terrijcur45@gmail.com

Asst. Publicity:  Pat Richmond (908) 432-9833 richmop@yahoo.com

Hospitality:  Victoria Hajny (847) 638-9119 vhajny@live.com

Asst. Hospitality: Denise Brown (931) 787-6778 dab12256@gmail.com

Nominations: Cheryl Adams (931) 484-7947 cichadams@frontiernet.net

Asst. Nominations: Susan Meyer (630) 886-3120 smeyerf1@gmail.com

Web Master: Carolyn Boyle (847) 334-6427 carolynboyle@att.net

Asst. Web Master: Peggy Tilliman(850) 902-3358 pstillman@protonmail.com

Caring

Linda Andrews (931) 707-3665 terence.andrews@frontiernet.net

Judy Christman (931) 484-1722 jyodi@prodigy.net

Decorations:

Mary Crane (828) 230-4192 tinersmommy@bellsouth.net

Mary Anna Teal (931) 456-2976 smallwtr@aol.com

Door Prizes:

Shirley Butka (931) 484-9611 msbutka@frontier.com
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Greeters:

Billie Mitchell (217) 246-5750 bmitchell@parkland.edu

Georgie Ellis (931) 484-2064 rdellis58@yahoo.com

Kathy Risso (931) 287-0108 riiso1004@yahoo.com

Marcie Soprich (630) 263-7184 msoap31@gmail.com

Guest Services:

Carolyn O'Neal (931) 335-8023 coneal44frontier.com

Carolyn Spencer (931) 707-8168 cspencer696@yahoo.com

Invocations:

Angie Mangiaracina (757) 434-7753 angiem1953@gmail.com

Mary Crane (828) 230-4192 tinersmommy@bellsouth.net
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